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Share Department, Board & Coordination Division, HO Plot No.4 Sector 10, Dwarka,
New Delhi-110075 Tel No.: 011-28044857, E-mail: hosd@pnb.co.in

Scrip Code : PNB
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code : 532461
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Date: 08.08.2023
Dear Sir(s),

Reg: Outcome of Investor/ Analyst Meet

In continuation to our intimation dated 04.08.2023 and 07.08.2023, the Exchange is
hereby informed that Representatives of the Bank held a one-to-one interaction with
the following:

Fund Name
Ananta Ca ital
JM Financial Institutional Securities Limited
White Oak MF
Quant MF
Birla MF
Small Grou

Time
9.00 a.m
10.15 a.m.
12.30 .m.
2.00
3.30
4.30

During the interaction, only the information available in public domain was shared.

The above information is being submitted in compliance of Regulation 30 of SEBI
(LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

(Ekta Pasricha)
Company Secretary
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